Seurakisat
Laitilan Jyske
21.06.2023

P5 100m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Akseli Knuutila

2) Veikko Vuorio

T5 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Amanda Vilppala

2) Ella Rantanen

P5 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Akseli Knuutila
2,01 1,61 1,48

Veikko Vuorio

T5 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Amanda Vilppala
1,21 1,61 1,37

2) Ella Rantanen

0,83 1,14 0,86

1,44

1,77

1,01

LaitJy

LaitJdy

LaitJdy
LaitJdy

LaitJdy

Laitly

LaitJy

LaitJy

24,95

33,22

32,29
32,39

2,01 NM



P7

100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

T7
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: NM

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Leo Salonen
Frans Hynna
Julius Urhonen
Alvar Kallionpaa
Niilo Jauhiainen

Frans Turunen

100m
Fiona Hynna
Vilma-Sisko Korhonen
Vilma Vuorio
Vilma Knuutila
Ruska Knuutila
Isla Hamalainen

Linnea Isotupa

Fiona Hynna
Vilma Vuorio
Vilma Knuutila
Ruska Knuutila
Isla Hamalainen

Linnea Isotupa

Loppukilpailu era 2

1)

P7

Vilma-Sisko Korhonen

Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)

Leo Salonen

2,78 2,48 2,57

LaitJy
Laitdy
LaitJy
LaitJy
Laitdy

LaitJy

LaitJy
Laitly
LaitJy
LaitJdy
LaitJy
LaitJdy
LaitJdy

LaitJdy
LaitJdy
LaitJy
LaitJdy
LaitJdy
LaitJdy

LaitJy

LaitJy

19,31
22,87
22,92
24,74
26,17
27,24

20,67
22,74
22,86
24,38
24,87
25,12
26,00

20,67
22,86
24,38
24,87
25,12
26,00

22,74

2,78



2)

3) Julius Urhonen
1,8 2,07 2,16

4) Niilo Jauhiainen
1,93 1,77 1,79

5) Frans Turunen
1,15 0,92 1,37
Frans Hynna

T7 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Vilma-Sisko Korhonen
2,05 2,05 2,36

2) Linnea Isotupa
2,01 1,94 2,00

3) Isla Hamaldinen

4)

Alvar Kallionpaa

2,23 2,26 2,06

1,86 1,77 2,05

Vilma Vuorio

2,23

1,19

1,56

1,15

2,17

2,08

1,93

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

LaitJy

2,26

2,16

1,93

1,37

2,36

2,08

2,05

2,02



1,94 2,02 1,77

5) Vilma Knuutila
1,37 1,42 1,08
6) Ruska Knuutila
1,98 1,82 2,01
7) Fiona Hynna
1,83 1,95 1,81
P9 156m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1)

Ilmari Matikainen

T9 1506m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Vivian Jaakola

2) Sara Rantanen

3) Emilia Aulin

P9 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Ilmari Matikainen

5,01 4,87 5,03

1,63

2,02

1,68

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

LaitJy
LaitJdy
LaitJdy

LaitJdy

2,02

2,01

1,95

26,52

26,49
26,66
27,71

5,03



T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Sara Rantanen

4,53 4,99 5,20

2) Emilia Aulin

4,57 4,54 4,57

3) Nelli Hyytia
4,08 4,10 3,25

4)  Vivian Jaakola

3,28 2,98 3,29

T11 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Jade Lohisto

2) Nelli Jauhiainen

3) Ilona Hamalainen

T11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Nelli Jauhiainen

4,80 4,71 4,89

2) Ilona Hamdlainen

4,00 4,01 4,14

3) Jade Lohisto
3,89 X 3,25

5,27

3,07

3,70

4,32

4,03

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

LaitJdy

LaitJdy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

5,27

4,57

4,10

3,70

27,80

30,08

30,90

4,89

4,14

3,89



T13 200m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Kerttu Matikainen

2) Taika Karppinen

T13 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Kerttu Matikainen

19,40 19,65 21,71

2) Taika Karppinen
14,30 13,89 14,50

3) Viola Parké

6,36 7,02 6,34

P13 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Peetu Tanhuanpaa

X X 33,66

18,24

9,71

6,52

36,37

LaitJy
LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJy

LaitJdy

41,94
49,75

21,71

14,50

7,02

36,37



